NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
June 08, 2020 - June 14, 2020

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

CTV EVENING NEWS
AMERICA'S GOT TALENT

CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
WORLD OF DANCE
CTV LATE NEWS

THE TITAN GAMES

MARVEL'S AGENTS OF S.H.L.LE.L.D.

YOUNG SHELDON

MAN WITH A PLAN
GAME ON!

NCIS
JEOPARDY/ACCESS
GLOBAL NEWS HOUR
JEOPARDY

W5

CTV NEWS AT FIVE
BOB (HEARTS) ABISHOLA
BLINDSPOT

FBI

MATCH GAME

THE BIG BANG THEORY
THE BIG BANG THEORY
THE BIG BANG THEORY
GLOBAL NATIONAL
BLUE BLOODS

GLOBAL NEWS 6 WKN
GOOD WITCH

BROKE

NCIS: LA ENCORE

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.

Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the
broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program'’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Broadcast Outlet
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Global Total
CTV Total
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Global Total
indieNET+
CTV Total
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Toronto
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Weekday
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Start

17:59
20:00
18:00
23:00
22:01
23:30
20:00
22:00
20:00
20:30
20:00
20:00
19:30
17:30
19:30
19:00
17:00
20:30
21:00
21:00
22:00
19:30
20:31
20:00
18:30
22:00
18:00
21:00
21:30
22:00

. Total 2+
End # Aired AMA(000)
19:00 5 1710
22:01 1 1572
19:00 2 1215
23:30 7 1130
23:00 1 981
00:05 7 883
21:00 1 862
23:00 1 848
20:31 1 808
21:00 1 763
21:00 1 741
21:00 1 730
20:00 5 720
18:30 5 719
20:00 5 707
20:00 1 679
17:59 5 675
21:00 1 674
22:00 1 664
22:00 1 657
23:00 1 650
20:00 5 649
21:00 1 635
20:30 1 613
19:00 5 607
23:00 1 604
18:30 2 600
22:00 1 593
22:00 1 578
23:00 1 576

© 2020 Numeris
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